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	MINUTES

	Meeting:
	Joint SEC/ARC Teleconference 

	Chair:
	Francois Ennesser

	Secretary:
	Emily Hoefer, ATIS

	Meeting Date:
	2017-06-27

	Meeting Details:
	SEC/ARC Teleconference post TP 29

	Intended purpose of

document:
	 Decision

 Discussion

 Information

 Other <specify>
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1
Opening of meeting 

1.1
Welcome

Francois opened the meeting and welcomed the delegates. He reminded them to consult the notices on the cover page of the agenda
2
Review of Agenda


	SEC-2017-0088
	Joint SEC/ARC post TP29 meeting agenda
	SEC WG chair


AGREED – SEC-2017-0088R
3
Review and Approval of Previous Minutes 

SEC-2017-0087- SEC 29.1 Minutes

AGREED via Email –  SEC-2017-0087
4
Review of Objectives for the Meeting

· Synchronization with ARC

· Point Release 2A finalization

· Release 3 (prepare Stage 2 Freeze)

· Agreement of available CRs or topics for discussion

 5
Review of Action Items
	REFERENCE
	WHAT
	WHO
	STATUS

	A-26-5
	Contribute testable Security Features Catalog to TST WG for inclusion in Product Profiles
	All
	

	A-26-7
	Contribute further to Security Developers Guide TS
	All
	

	A-27-4
	Review the resources of TS-0016 related to mechanism such as access control.
	All
	


6
Contributions
ARC-2017-0248- CR TS-0001 MAF and MEF interface (R2)
Qualcomm
· Discussion occurred regarding MAF interaction with a Node and the changes to paragraph 11. Modifications were suggested to clarify the interaction. 
· It was additionally noted that the reference points should be updated. The contribution is to be revised.
· The revised contribution will be presented during an ARC meeting.
NOTED – ARC-2017-0248- CR TS-0001 MAF and MEF interface (R2)
ARC-2017-0249- CR TS-0001 MAF and MEF interface (R3 mirror)
Qualcomm
· To be revised.
NOTED – ARC-2017-0249- CR TS-0001 MAF and MEF interface (R3 mirror)
7
Planning for next Meeting(s)


· SEC 29.2 teleconference, Wednesday July 5, 12:30 pm UTC

· TP 30 F2F, July 10-14, 2017, Memphis, TN 
8
Any other business

9
Closure of meeting


Annex 1
Participants list <conf calls>

	First Name
	Last Name
	E-mail Address

	Francois
	Ennesser
	francois.ennesser@gemalto.com

	Wolfgang
	Granzow
	wgranzow@qti.qualcomm.com

	Shelby
	Kiewel
	skiewel@iconectiv.com

	Josef
	Blanz
	jblanz@qti.qualcomm.com

	Naum
	Spaseski
	Naum.spaseski@eglobalmark.com

	Wei
	Zhou
	zhouwei@catt.cn 

	Dale 
	Seed
	Seed.Dale@ConvidaWireless.com 

	Emily
	Hoefer
	ehoefer@atis.org 
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